

Document 2015 433

Book 2015 Page 433 Type 03 001 Pages 1 Date 2/17/2015 Time 11:58 AM

Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 Rev Transfer Tax \$368.00 Rev Stamp# 41 DOV# 44

INDX ANNO **SCAN**

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY IOWA

CHEK

FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER

Makure of Notary Public

(This form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)

	5835 Grand Ave #105, Des l		
Preparer: David Shinkle, 5	835 Grand Ave #105, Des M	loines, IA 50312, Phone: (51;	5) 244-6821
Taxpayer: Jeff Alcorn 321	Oak Tree Drive Winterset. In	A 50273	
57ATA \$ 230,186			
1 4 4 900 100			
[] A 3	WARRANTY	/ DEED	
1.014:			
A SOCIATION			
For the consideration of <u>(</u>	One \$ 1.00	Dollar(s) and other valuable	consideration
Curtis Busch and Elisha	reene fka Elisha Busch, both	single persons	, consideration,
		. sB.e persons	do hereby
Convey to Jeff Alcorn, a ma	arried parson		do nereby
Convey to Jeff Alcom, a mi	arried person		the
following described real actor	Madigo	n County Iour	
following described real esta	te in <u>Madiso</u>	n County, Iowa o the City of Winterset, Madis	i. Son County Ious
Lot Nine (9) of Albor Falk	., Flat One (1), all Addition t	o the City of winterset, Madis	son County, Iowa
			_
			MCA
			WICH
İ			_
Grantors do Hereby Cove	nant with grantees, and succes	ssors in interest, that grantors ho	ld the real estate by
title in fee simple; that they h	ave good and lawful authority to	o sell and Convey the real estate	; that the real estate
		ay be above stated; and grantors	
		s of all persons except as may be	
		wer, homestead and distributive	
		dgment hereof, shall be construe	
	sculine or feminine gender, acc		a do in the onigalar
Dated: February 12, 201	5	ording to the bornext.	
Dallou .		(, , , , , , ,	
		Zhoha (Arou	A 0 -
Curtis Busch	(Grantor)	Elisha Greene fka Elish	o Dusch (Crantor)
Curus Buscii	(Grantor)	Elisha Greene ika Elish	a Busch (Grantor)
STATE OF IOWA	COLINITY OF	OOL V	
		POLK	L. Curtia Duash
I nis record was acknowled	edged before me this 12th day	of February, 2015	, by Curtis Busch
and Elisia Ofeene, Ika El	isha Busch, both single perso	JIIS	7_ / .

RYAN SESKER

Commission Number 770674 My Commission Expires

David Shinkle

©THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION

Official Form No. 101 - August 2013